Generation Pink Exam Gloves
The new Generation Pink exam glove uses the patented 3G technology, an
advanced polymer formulation that offers outstanding sensitivity with a unique
softness and flexibility at a price you love. Don’t miss this opportunity to show
patients, staff and your community that you support breast cancer awareness.
Latex-Free, 3G vinyl exam gloves
1000 Per Case
GentleGuard Latex Powder Free Gloves
Contain less than 50 Micrograms of water soluble protein per gram
Lightly textured finish insures firm grip of instruments
100% Powder Free reduces skin irritation
Layer packed allows for easy dispensing, reduces wrinkles and clumping
Beaded cuff allows for easy donning of glove
High tensile strength creates less chance of tearing
Packed: 100 gloves per Easy Open Dispenser Box
Model Designation Description Price
BL-1002 Extra Small $68.85 cs.
BL-1003 Small $68.85 cs.
BL-1004 Medium $68.85 cs.
BL-1005 Large $68.85 cs.
Model Designation Description Price
GL-2001-XS Extra Small $16.51 cs.
GL-2001-SM Small $16.51 cs.
GL-2001-MD Medium $16.51 cs.
GL-2001-LG Large $16.51 cs.
GL-2001-XL Extra Large $16.51 cs.
Mayo Stand
Stainless Steel
Adjusts from 31” to 51”
2” twin plastic wheels
MRI Single Basin
Stainless steel water basin
with 2” plastic twin wheels.
37” tall, 14” water bowl
Model Des. Description Price
TA-1000 13” x 19” Tray Size $614.00 ea.
Model Des. Description Price
BA-1000 Single Basin $318.00 ea.
76
MRI Procedures
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Room Accessories |